
Camp JUMP!
Austin's Most Fun

Summer Camp!

Camps are weekly
May 30 - August 11

Ages *3-10

(8:30-3:00) $375FULL DAY

$100 deposit per week/per child
10% sibling discount

30 - MAY JUNE 2 
5-9JUNE
12-16JUNE
19-23JUNE

26-30JUNE
5-7JULY
10-14JULY
17-21JULY

24-28JULY
31 -JULY 4AUG

7-11AUGUST

Superhero
Rockstar
Space Odyssey
Robots

Olympic Stars
Mystery Camp

Rainforest Funfari
Jurassic Journey

Pirates!
Shipwreck

Mermaid Island

Register now! www.JumpGymnastics.com 512-593-6226
Jump! Domain

10910 Domain Dr #112
Domain@jump-austin.com

Jump! North
2117 W Anderson Ln

North@jump-austin.com

Jump! South
6800 West Gate Blvd #111
South@jump-austin.com

(9:00-1:00) $325HALF DAY

*Must be potty trained


